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MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
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Floor

School Ex
Palatine 25650
Schaumburg 25.850
Fremd 26.400
Hersey 26.300
Buffalo Grove 24 850
Conant 25850
Hoffman Estates 24.100
Barrington 25 850
Prospect 23.200
Elk Grove 20.450

Rolling Meadows 21.450 <

All

Name Scheol FX
Prakash Nigam Palatine 8.400
Eric Barnd Fremd 8.450
Matt Wang Palatne 9.050
Chasen Chau Schaumburg 8.300
Matt Phelps Hersey 8.650
Camron Hardegree Barrington 8.850
A.J. Hardin Schaumburg 8.900
Will Nicholson Hersey 8.000
Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.200
Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates  9.000
Chase Jauch Fremd 8.800
Ryan Roth Fremd 9.150
Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove 8.350
Jon Phelps Hersey 9.050
Matt Bednar Hersey 8.600
Benjamin Kowalski  Rolling Meadows  8.400
Michael Yim Conant 8.050
Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.100
Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates  7.500
Danie! Schnura Barrington 8.150
Evan Wiesman Barrington 8.850
Nico Bahena Eik Grove 7.150
Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 7.600
Jim Briggs Elk Grove 6.500
Hiro Kamata Elk Grove 4.000
Colin Priller Rolling Meadows  6.050
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Pommal %
Horks Rings Vault
23550 m 24450 @ 27600
23950 o 24800 m 27.350
23600 @ 23100 » 26.300
23050 w 22900 = 27050
21.350 ® 23350 @& 25750
22050 & 20900 = 2B.55D
20500 = 20950 ® 26.100
y 21100 @ 20450 @ 26.050
16.000 tu 19900 ® 24.800
4 17600 & 17.000 oy 22850 on
16.750 oo 18.550 nw 24.000
Around
PH Rings Vault
9050 (44} 8950 (o] 9200
8250 « 7.800 5 9250
7.150 4y 7.900 w ©.400
8400 & 8300 & 9.250
7.000 4 8450 o 9.300
8.880 &« 7.150 @« 8.900
6.650 s 7.500 o 9.050
8250 & 7500 » 8850
6.300 s 7.080 vy 9.000
7.300 & 7.050 oy 9.150
7400 » 7.250 « 8.350
6.200 u» 7.050 .y 8.700
7.350 ®» 6.850 «s 8.750
7.200 on 6.150 2 9.100
7600 & 6.950 .4 8.100
6.750 .4 6.900 .5 B8.650
6.800 1y 6.200 oy 8.900
5400 oy 7.150 « 8.400
5.900 +» 6.600 »» 8550
5800 s 6600 4 8.550
3.000 @5 6.300 .n 8.350
4750 ¢ 6.150 gy 7.750
4650 2y 6200 2 8.350
3.400 s 5900 =4 7.000
5400 w 4.950 25 7.450
4400 po 5500 2 7.550
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25.400
24300
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24 800
24150
21.750
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22.700
22,050
20.400
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PB
8.450
7.750
8.250
8.000
8.650
8.550
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8.150
8.700
7.050
7.800
8.250
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7.900
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8.200
7.400
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6.600
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6.150
6.400
6.600
4.500
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Friday April 29, 2016

H. Bar

23.350
22.700
23.000
20,200
18.300
19.300
20.300
17.550
14 800

13300 ¢

11.500

HB

7.900
8.400
7.550
6.750
6.550
6.100
8.700
7.150
7.900
7.300
7.200
7.400
5.850
5.900
5.060
5.000
5.950
5.950
7.200
5.900
5.000
3.250
3.450

4.300 .

4.150
3.000
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Team
Dea

Total

150.000
148.950
146.200
144 100
137.750
136.400
134.400
133.700
120.750
111.600
104 850

Total

51.950
49.900
49,300
49.000
48.600
48.400
48.300
47.700
47.150
46.850
46.800
46.750
45.400
45.200
43.750
43.600
43.250
43.200
43.150
42.350
38.100
36.450
36.400
33.500
32.550
31.000



Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
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MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference

Floor Exercise

Name
Ryan Roth
Matt Wang
Jon Phelps

Will Fernandez
Cole Aykroid
A.l. Hardin
Evan Wiesman
Camron Hardegree
Chase Jauch
Sam Minarik
Matt Phelps
Matt Bednar
Shane Donovan
Sebastian Jackowski
Dylan Mitchell
Eric Barnd
Benjamin Kowalski
Prakash Nigam
Carlo Cirrincione
Daniel Gerovoy
Chasen Chau
Tony Orlando
Christian Lunsford
Daniel Schnura
Jack D'Onofrio
Josh Opperman
Michael Yim
Jack Delattre
Jonathon Skyta
Brian Gaytan
Wiil Nicholson
Sam Barajas
Harrison Mays
Dylan Kowatsch
Juan Pablo Rics
Nathon Lungu
Connor Sauceda
Jose Gonzalez
Nick Oyasu
Nico Bahena
Ethan Cho
Anthony Deering
Jack Hallier
Adan Vivero
Oscar Chavez
Dong Young Kim
Jim Brigas
Colin Priller
Dominick Hester
Jack Rogers
Ryan Golbeck
Hiro Kamata

School
Fremd
Palatine
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Schaumburg
Barrington
Barrington
Fremd
Conant
Hersoy
Hersey
Schaumburg
Hersey
Schaumburg
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Palatine
Barrington
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Hersey
Conant
Barrington
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Fremd
Elk Grove
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Prospect
Elk Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Eik Grove

Score
9.150
5.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
§.900
8.850
B.850
8.800
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.150

8.100

8.100
8.050
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.750
7.750
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.150
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.850
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.050
5.950
5.450
4.850
4.000

3

Lo u A WNH

Name
Prakash Nigam
Camron Hardegree
Sam Minarik
Chasen Chau
Alex Hernandez
Wil Nicholson
Eric Barnd
Nick Oyasu
Matt Bednar
Chase Jauch
Ethan Sciuckas
Daniel Gerovaoy
Jeet Raol
Wwill Fernandez
Zach Fickett
Roshan Jamkatel
Jon Phelps
Matt Wang
Matt Phelps
Tom Whiteside
Lawrence Torres
Michael Yim
Benjamin Kowalski
Josh Opperman
A.). Hardin
Brian Pazdioch
Jorge Jaime Rivera
Matthew Dai
Christian Lunsford
Sam Chernick
Brandon Warzynski
Ryan Roth
Jason Ramirez
Dan Medina
Dong Young Kim
Connor Sauceda
Malik Waiker
Daniel Schnura
David Majchrowski
Kyle Zyck
Jack D'Onofrio
Nate Campbell
Hiro Kamata
Peter Rivera
Oscar Matsuno
Nico Bahena
Dylan Kowatsch
Adan Vivero
Colin Priller
Matthew Donzelli
Jeremiah Griffin
lim Briggs
Evan Wiesman

Friday April 29, 2016
Pommel Horse

School

Palatine
Barrington
Conant
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hersey
Fremd
Fremd
Hersey
Fremd
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Hersey
Palatine
Hersey
Fremd
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Eik Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Barrington
Elk Grove
Barrington

Score
9.050
B8.850
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.250
7.950
7.600
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.300
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.200
6.000
5,950
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.600
5.450
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.350
5.200
4.750
4.650
4.550
4.400
4.400
4.100
3.400
3.000



MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference

Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School Friday April 29, 2016

Still Rings Vault

Pl Name School Score PI. Name School Score
ik Prakash Migam Palatine 8.950 1 Matt Wang Palatine 9.400

2 Leo Cuellar Buffalo Grove 8.800 2 Matt Phelps Hersey 9.300

3 Dylan Mitchell Schaumburg 8.650 3 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 9.250

4 Matt Phelps Hersey 8.450 = Eric Barnd Fremd 9.250

5 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 8.300 5 Prakash Nigam Palatine 9.200

6 Nick Oyasu Fremd 8.050 6 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 9.150

E Matt Wang Palatine 7.900 ¥ i Jon Phelps Hersey 9.100

8 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 7.850 8 A.). Hardin Schaumburg 9.050

9 Eric Barnd Fremd 7.800 8 Kody Scott Schaumburg 9.050

10 Michea! Trandicosta Buffalo Grove 7.700 8 Cole Aykroid Conant 9.050
13 Anthony Gershman Schaumburg 7.600 1t Christian Lunsford Palatine 9.000
11 Jack Hallier Palatine 7.600 | . Hazen Rice Schaumburg 8.950
13 A.). Hardin Schaumburg 7.500 13 Michael Yim Conant 8.900
13 Will Nicholson Hersey 7.500 i3 Camron Hardegree Barrington 8.900
15 Chase Jauch Fremd 7.250 15 Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove 8.750
16 Jack Rogers Hoffman Estates 7.200 i6 Ryan Roth Fremd 8.700
17 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 7.150 17 Benjamin Kowalski Rolling Meadows 8.650
17 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 7.150 17 Will Nicholson Hersey 8.650
17 Sam Minarik Conant 7.150 19 Sam Minarik Conant 8.600
17 Camron Hardegree Barrington 7.150 19 Jeremiah Griffin Barrington 8.600
21 Christian Lunsford Palatine 7.050 21 Brian Gaytan Palatine 8.550
21 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.050 21 Connor Sauceda Hoffrman Estates 8.550
21 Ryan Roth Fremd 7.050 21 Zach Fickett Buffalo Grove 8.550
24 Matt Bednar Hersey 6.950 21 Daniel Schnura Barrington 8.550
24 Noah Davis Conant 6.950 25 Tony Orlando Schaumburg B.450
26 Benjamin Kowalski Roiling Meadows 6.900 25 Jack Hailier Palatine 8.450
27 Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove 6.850 25 Carlo Cirrincione Buffalo Grove 8.450
28 Sam Barajas Conant 6.800 28 Jack D'Onofrio Prospect 8.400
29 Dawid Brygiel Hoffman Estates 6.700 28 Juan Pablo Rios Hoffman Estates 8.400
29 Tucker Priola Barrington 6.700 30 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 8.350
% Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 6.600 30 Chase Jauch Fremd 8.350
31 Danie! Schnura Barrington 6.600 30 Evan Wiesman Barrington 8.350
31 Jeremiah Griffin Barrington 6.600 33 Jack Delattre Buffalo Grove 8.200
34 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 6.550 34 Matt Badnar Hersay 8.100
35 Evan Wiesman Barrington 6.300 35 Nathon Lungu Prospect 8.050
36 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 6.200 36 Jack Rogers Hoffman Estates 7.950
36 Michael Yim Conant 6.200 37 Sam Barajas Conant 7.900
38 David Majchrowski Roliing Meadows 6.150 38 Anthony Deering Rolling Meadows 7.800
38 Jon Phelps Hersey 6.150 38 Adan Vivero Prospect 7.800
38 Jason Urban Hersey 6.150 38 Kevin Leah Fremd 7.800
38 Ethan Cho Fremd 6.150 38 Josh Opperman Buffalo Grove 7.800
38 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 6.150 42 Nico Bahena Eik Grove 7.750
43 Malik Walker Hoffman Estates 6.100 42 Jose Gonzalez Conant 7.750
43 Dion Dumayas Buffalo Grove 6.100 44 Ethan Cho Fremd 7.700
45 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 5.800 45 Oscar Chavez Elk Grove 7.650
46 Anthony Liacone Conant 5.650 46 Calin Priller Rolling Meadows 7.550
47 Nathon Lungu Prospect 5.550 47 Hiro Kamata Elk Grove 7.450
48 Colin Priller Rolling Meadows 5.500 48 Ryan Goibeck Rolling Meadows 7.400
49 Ryan Golbeck Rolling Meadows 5.100 48 Peter Rivera Hoffman Estates 7.400
50 Hirc Kamata Elk Grove 4,950 48 Tucker Priola Barrington 7.400
51 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 7.300

52 Dominick Hester Elk Grove 7.100

53 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 7.000



MSL Varsity Boys Gymnastics Conference
Hosted by: Rolling Meadows High School
Parallel Bars

Friday April 29, 2016
Horizontal Bar

Pi. Name School Score Pl. Name School Score
1 Christian Lunsford Palatine 8.700 1 A.l. Hardin Schaumburg 8.700
2 Matt Phelps Hersey 8.650 2 Eric Barnd Fremd 8.400
3 Camron Hardegree Barrington 8.550 3 Sam Minarik Conant 8.200
4 Prakash Nigam Palatine 8.450 4 Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.900
5 Hazen Rice Schaumburg 8.300 B Christian Lunsford Palatine 7.900
6 Matt Wang Palatine 8.250 6 Matt Wang Palatine 7.550
& Ryan Roth Fremd 8.250 Z Ryan Roth Fremd 7.400
6 Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove B.250 8 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.300
] Jack D'Onofric Prospect 8.200 - ] Hazen Rice Schaumburg 7.250
10 Will Nicholson Hersey 8.150 10 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 7.200
11 Ethan Sciuckas Palatine 8.100 10 Chase Jauch Fremd 7.200
12 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 8.000 12 Wil Nicholson Hersey 7.150
12 Marco Abundiz Schaumburg 8.000 13 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 6.950
14 Micheal Trandicosta Buffalc Grove 7.950 14 Chasen Chau Schaumburg 6.750
14 Zach Fickett Buffalo Grove 7.950 15 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 6.550
16 Benjamin Kowalski Rolling Meadows 7.900 15 Matt Phelps Hersey 6.550
16 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 7.900 17 Sebastian Jackowski Hersey 6.500
18 Colin Bush Buffalo Grove 7.850 18 Colin Bush Buffalo Grove 6.300
19 Jon Pheips Hersey 7.800 19 Leo Cuellar Buffalo Grove 6.100
19 Chase Jauch Fremd 7.800 19 Camron Hardegree Barrington 6.100
21 Eric Barnd Fremd 7.750 21 loseph Zhao Palatine 6.050
22 Ryan Santiago Hoffmar Estates 7.650 22 Sulieman Dwaikat Schaumburg 6.000
22 Cole Aykroid Conant 7.650 23 Jack D'Cnofrio Prospect 5.950
22 Leo Cueliar Buffalc Grove 7.650 23 Michael Yim Conant 5.950
25 Alex Hernandez Schaumburg 7.550 25 Jon Phelps Hersey 5.900
26 A.1. Hardin Schaumburg 7.500 25 Josh Opperman Buffalo Grove 5.900
26  Sebastian Jackowski Hersey 7.500 25 Daniel Schnura Barrington 5.900
26 Ethan Cho Fremd 7.500 28 Daniel Gerovoy Buffalo Grove 5.850
29 Matt Bednar Hersey 7.450 29 Dawid Brygiel Hoffman Estates 5.800
30 Connor Sauceda Hoffman Estates 7.400 30 Peter Rivera Hoffman Estates 5.600
30 Juan Pablo Rios Hoffman Estates 7.400 31 Ben Matos Barrington 5.550
30 Nicc Bahena Elk Grove 7.400 32 Nick Oyasu Fremd 5.450
33 Michael Yim Conant 7.350 33 Kevin Lorenz Conant 5.150
33 Daniel Schnura Barrington 7.350 34 Matt Bednar Hersey 5.050
35 Kevin Leah Fremd 7.300 35 Benjamin Kowalski Roiling Meadows 5.000
36 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 7.100 35 Evan Wiesman Barrington 5.000
37 Will Fernandez Hoffman Estates 7.050 37 Oscar Chavez Eik Grove 4.850
38 Jeremiah Griffin Barrington 6.800 38 Noah Davis Conant 4.650
39 Adan Vivero Prospect 6.750 39 Nathon Lungu Prospect 4.450
39 Kevin Lorenz Conant 6.750 40 Matthew Donzelli Prospect 4.400
41 Hiro Kamata Elk Grove 6.600 41 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 4.300
41 Evan Wiesman Barrington 6.600 41 Tucker Priola Barrington 4.300
43 Jim Briggs Elk Grove 6.400 43 Hiro Kamata Elk Grove 4.150
44 Jack Rogers Hoffman Estates 6.300 44 Malik Walker Hoffman Estates 3.850
45 Sam Barajas Conant 6.250 45 Anthony Liacone Conant 3.800
46 Oscar Chavez Elk Grove 6.200 46 Anthony Deering Rolling Meadows 3.500
47 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 6.150 47 Dylan Kowatsch Prospect 3.450
48 Nathon Lungu Prospect 5.900 48 Adan Vivero Prospect 3.400
a9 Jonathon Skyta Barrington 5.600 49 Nico Bahena Elk Grove 3.250
50 Colin Priller Roliing Meadows 4,500 50 Colin Priller Rolliing Meadows 3.000



